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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXVII. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes enten J 
for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

v. Manufactures —con. 
Molasses gal. 
Surgical and dental instru

ments . . . 
Tape lines 
Teeth, artificial 
Tin and manufactures of— 

Tin in blocks, pigs and 
bars cwt. 

Tin plates and sheets.. n 
Tin foil lb. 
Tinware, and all other mfs. of. 

Total 
Tobacco and mfs. of— 

Cigarettes lb. 
Cigars n 
Tobacco, cut n 
Other, and mfs. of n 

Total 
Tobacco pipes 
Trawls and trawling spoons . . . 
Trunks and valises, hat boxes, 

etc 
Turpentine, spirits of.. .. gal. 
Twine and manufactures of.... 
Umbrellas, parasols and sun

shades 
Unenumerated 
Varnish,lacquers, japans, 

etc gal. 
Vinegar 
Watches, watch cases, move

ments, glasses, etc 
Wax, manufactures of 
Webbing, elastic and non-elastic 
Whips, thongs and lashes . . . . . 
Window cornices, poles, shades, 

rollers 
Wine, non-sparkling . . . . gal. 
Wine, sparkling doz. 
Wood and manufactures of.... 
Wool and manufactures of.... 

Cassimeres, cloths and 
doeskins yd. 

Coatings and overcoat
ings IT 

Tweeds .. 
Knitted goods, including 

knitted underwear 
Socks and stockings of 

all kinds doz. prs. 
Yarns, composed wholly 

or in part of wool, 
worsted, the hair of the goat, etc lb. 

8,794 
351,900 
64,512 

16,782 
261 

104,131 
12,026 

133,200 

1,312 

12,865 
62,288 

18,515 
564 

3,028,563 

1,578,468 
3,142,572 

448,979 

1,147,077 

14,734 19,704 
439,0901 396,553 
43,759 5,508 

22,830 
692 

166,474 
30,700 

220,696 

7,720 

18,303 
80,591 

19,312 
845 

3,949,327 

1,853,734 
3,166,331 

692,272 

1,976,290 

23,012 
1,146 

142,403 
17,883 

181,444 

3,219 

19,685 
83,459 

15,013 
651 

3,496,857 

1,334,6S0 
1,791,453 

471,178 

17,140 
551,361 

3,990 

17,585 
1,782 

240,540 
23,627 

283,534 

13,900 

20,375 
92,767 

15,849 
1,320 

4,473,451 

2,000,343 
2,748,407 

674,828 

1,693,534 2,845,293 3,783,979 

37,919 

21,246 
505,586 

6,684 

31,742 
2,542 

316,350 
33,628 

384,262 

14.883 

20,016 
118,617 

16,305 
1,682 

4,995,009 

1,756,665 
2,573,435 

888,853 

'Nine months. 


