TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table xxvII. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907–1911—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1907.1	1908.	1909.	1910.	1911.
7. Manufactures—con. Molasses gal. Surgical and dental instru-	-	-		-	37,919
ments. Tape lines. Teeth, artificial Tin and manufactures of— Tin in blocks, pigs and		-	-		
bars cwt. Tin plates and sheets " Tin foil lb. Tinware, and all other mfs. of.	8,794 351,900 64,512	14,734 439,090 43,759	19,704 396,553 5,508	17,140 551,361 3,990	21,246 505,586 6,684
Total Tobacco and mfs. of—	- 10.700		20.010	17.505	91.749
Cigarettes Ib. Cigars " Tobaceo, cut " Other, and mfs. of " Total "	16,782 261 104,131 12,026 133,200	22,830 692 166,474 30,700 220,696	23,012 1,146 142,403 17,883 184,444	$ \begin{array}{r} 17,585 \\ 1,782 \\ 240,540 \\ 23,627 \\ 283,534 \end{array} $	31,742 2,542 316,350 33,628 384,262
Tobacco pipes Trawls and trawling spoons Trunks and valises, hat boxes, etc Turpentine, spirits of gal.	1,312	7,720	3,219	13,900	- 14,883
Twine and manufactures of Umbrellas, parasols and sun- shades	1,012	-	-	-	23,000
Unenumerated Varnish,lacquers, japans, etcgal. Vinegargal. Watches, watch cases, move-	12,865 62,288	18,303 80,591	19,685 83,459	20,375 92,767	20,016 118,617
ments, glasses, etc	ا مـ				
rollers Wine, non-sparkling gal. Wine, sparkling doz. Wood and manufactures of Wool and manufactures of	18,515 564	19,312 845 -	15,013 651	15,849 1,320	16,305 1,685
Cassimeres, cloths and doeskins yd.	3,028,363	3,949,327	3,496,857	4,473,451	4,995,009
Coatings and overcoatings	1,578,468 3,142,572	1,853,734 3,166,331	1,334,680 1,791,453	2,000,343 2,748,407	1,756,666 2,573,43
knitted underwear Socks and stockings of all kinds doz. prs. Yarns, composed wholly or in part of wool,	448,979	69 2,2 72	471,178	- 674,828	888,85
worsted, the hair of the goat, etc lb.	1,147,077	1,976,290	1,693,534	2,845,293	3,783,97

¹ Nine months.